
 

Date Start Exam 

16/04/2026 
All 
day 

Photography  

17/04/2026 
All 
day 

Photography  

20/04/2026 
All 
day 

Art 

21/04/2026 
All 
day 

Art  

22/04/2026 9.15 French Speaking Exam 

23/04/2026 9.15 French Speaking Exam 

08/05/2026 
09:15 R184/01: Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt (Sport Studies:cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn) 

09:15 8192/1: Sociology Paper 1 

13:00 R184/01: Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt (Sport Studies:cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn) 

13:00 1DR0A (1DR0 3A): Drama Option A (Set Text A-theatre Makers) 

11/05/2026 
09:15 8702/1: English Literature Paper 1 

12/05/2026 

13:00 8464H (8464/B/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1h) 

13:00 8464F (8464/B/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f) 

13:00 8461H (8461/1H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 1 Tier H) 

13:00 8461F (8461/1F): Biology Tier F (Biology Paper 1 Tier F) 

13/05/2026 
09:15 1GB0 01: Geography B (Global Geog.issues) 

14/05/2026 
09:15 1MA1F (1MA1 1F): Mathematics Option F (Non Calculator (f)) 

09:15 1MA1H (1MA1 1H): Mathematics Option H (Non Calculator (h)) 

15/05/2026 
09:15 1HI0BJ (1HI0 10): History Option Bj (Crime & Punishment) 

13:00 8192/2: Sociology Paper 2 

18/05/2026 
09:15 8464H (8464/C/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h) 

09:15 8464F (8464/C/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f) 

09:15 8462H (8462/1H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H) 

09:15 8462F (8462/1F): Chemistry Tier F (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F) 

19/05/2026 
09:15 8702/2: English Literature Paper 2 

20/05/2026 
09:15 8652F (8652/LF): French Tier F (French Listening Test Tier F) 



09:15 8652F (8652/RF): French Tier F (French Reading Test Tier F) 

09:15 8652H (8652/LH): French Tier H (French Listening Test Tier H) 

09:15 8652H (8652/RH): French Tier H (French Reading Test Tier H) 

21/05/2026 
09:15 8700/1: English Language Paper 1 

02/06/2026 
09:15 8464H (8464/P/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h) 

09:15 8464F (8464/P/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f) 

09:15 8463H (8463/1H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 1 Tier H) 

09:15 8463F (8463/1F): Physics Tier F (Physics Paper 1 Tier F) 

03/06/2026 
09:15 1MA1F (1MA1 2F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f)) 

09:15 1MA1H (1MA1 2H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h)) 

13:00 1GB0 02: Geography B (Uk Geographical Issues) 

04/06/2026 
09:15 1HI0BJ (1HI0 B1): History Option Bj (Anglo-saxon And Norman) 

09:15 1HI0BJ (1HI0 P3): History Option Bj (The American West) 

09:15 1HI0BJ (1HI0 2J): History Option Bj (American W.,saxon,norman) 

13:00 8652F (8652/WF): French Tier F (French Writing Test Tier F) 

13:00 8652H (8652/WH): French Tier H (French Writing Test Tier H) 

05/06/2026 
09:15 

8700/2: English Language Paper 2 
Room(s): A04, OS, Q14B, Q15, Q16, Q42, SSF, T18 

08/06/2026 
09:15 8464H (8464/B/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h) 

09:15 8464F (8464/B/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f) 

09:15 8461H (8461/2H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 2 Tier H) 

09:15 8461F (8461/2F): Biology Tier F (Biology Paper 2 Tier F) 

09/06/2026 
10:00 E819U10-1: Intro To Built Environment (Built Environment Unit 1 Onscreen) 

13:00 1HI0BJ (1HI0 31): History Option Bj (Weimar & Nazi Germany) 

13:00 E819U10-1: Intro To Built Environment (Built Environment Unit 1 Onscreen) 

10/06/2026 
09:15 1MA1F (1MA1 3F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f)) 

09:15 1MA1H (1MA1 3H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h)) 

11/06/2026 
09:15 1GB0 03: Geography B (People & Environ.issues) 

12/06/2026 
09:15 8464H (8464/C/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h) 



09:15 8464F (8464/C/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f) 

09:15 8462H (8462/2H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H) 

09:15 8462F (8462/2F): Chemistry Tier F (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F) 

13:00 5409UB0-1: Hosp & Catering Industry Paper (Hosp & Catering Unit 1: Paper) 

15/06/2026 
09:15 8464H (8464/P/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h) 

09:15 8464F (8464/P/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f) 

09:15 8463H (8463/2H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 2 Tier H) 

09:15 8463F (8463/2F): Physics Tier F (Physics Paper 2 Tier F) 

 


